Michelle
Lisa
Lindsay
Marcia
Olivia
Cynthia
Rayburn
Melissa
Whitney
Amanda
Graciela
Elizabeth
Jessica
Sandra
Anglie
Mary
Gloria
Phyllis
Connie
Michelle
Christy
Delores
Justine
Karen
Monica
Hillary
Donna
Brittney
Leighann
Patricia
Amy
Jennifer
Jennifer
Robert
Grace
Kathryn
Amanda
Patricia
Angela
Rachel
Tiffany
Whitley
Nancy
Rebecca
Ashley
Beth
Amanda

Adams
Allen
Alley
Barnard
Booth
Boyles
Bryant
Bullins
Cassell
Cisneros
Cisneros
Clark
Clement
Clement
Cockerham
Coffey
Collins
Combs
Cox
Cruise
Foley
Foley
Frost
Fulcher
Gonzalez
Gravely
Gregory
Harbour
Harris
Harris
Haynes
Hazelwood
Heath
Heller
Helms
Helms
Hughes
Jones
Kirk
Lopez
Manning
Martin
Moore
Nowlin
Ojodeagua-Flore
Purdy
Rakes

michelle.adams@patrick.k12.va.us
lisa.allen@patrick.k12.va.us
lindsay.alley@patrick.k12.va.us
marcia.barnard@patrick.k12.va.us
olivia.booth@patrick.k12.va.us
cynthia.boyles@patrick.k12.va.us
rayburn.bryant@patrick.k12.va.us
melissa.bullins@patrick.k12.va.us

whitney.cassell@patrick.k12.va.us
amanda.cisneros@patrick.k12.va.us
graciela.cisneros@patrick.k12.va.us
beth.clark@patrick.k12.va.us
jessica.clement@patrick.k12.va.us
sandra.clement@patrick.k12.va.us
anglie.cockerham@patrick.k12.va.us
mary.coffey@patrick.k12.va.us
gloria.collins@patrick.k12.va.us
phyllis.combs@patrick.k12.va.us
connie.cox@patrick.k12.va.us
michelle.cruise @patrick.k12.va.us
christy.n.foley@patrick.k12.va.us
dee.foley@patrick.k12.va.us
justine.frost@patrick.k12.va.us
karen.fulcher@patrick.k12.va.us
monica.gonzalez@patrick.k12.va.us
hillary.rakes@patrick.k12.va.us
donna.gregory@patrick.k12.va.us
brittney.harbour@patrick.k12.va.us
leighann.harris@patrick.k12.va.us
patricia.harris@patrick.k12.va.us
amy.haynes@patrick.k12.va.us
jennifer.hazelwood@patrick.k12.va.us
jennifer.heath@patrick.k12.va.us
robert.heller@patrick.k12.va.us
grace.helms@patrick.k12.va.us
kathryn.helms@patrick.k12.va.us
amanda.hughes@patrick.k12.va.us
patricia.jones@patrick.k12.va.us
angela.kirk@patrick.k12.va.us
rachel.lopez@patrick.k12.va.us
tiffany.manning@patrick.k12.va.us
whitley.martin@patrick.k12.va.us
nancy.moore@patrick.k12.va.us
rebecca.nowlin@patrick.k12.va.us
ashley.ojodeagua@patrick.k12.va.us
beth.purdy@patrick.k12.va.us
amanda.rakes@patrick.k12.va.us
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Angela
Derina
Anna
Taryn
Mariah
Cynthia
Diane
Victoria
Lisa
Sharon
Kathy
Chastidy
Rita
Lauren
Amy

Roberts
Scott
Scruggs
Scruggs
Shaffer
Simmons
Stegall
Stephens
Stovall
Tarpley
Thacker
Tolbert
Wiggington
Wood
Worley

angela.roberts@patrick.k12.va.us
derina.scott@patrick.k12.va.us
anna.scruggs@patrick.k12.va.us
taryn.scruggs@patrick.k12.va.us
mariah.shaffer@patrick.k12.va.us
cynthia.simmons@patrick.k12.va.us
diane.stegall@patrick.k12.va.us
victoria.stephens@patrick.k12.va.us
lisa.stovall@patrick.k12.va.us
sharon.tarpley@patrick.k12.va.us
kathy.thacker@patrick.k12.va.us
chastidy.tolbert@patrick.k12.va.us
rita.wiggington@patrick.k12.va.us
lauren.wood@patrick.k12.va.us
amy.worley@patrick.k12.va.us



mailto:angela.roberts@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:derina.scott@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:anna.scruggs@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:taryn.scruggs@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:mariah.shaffer@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:cynthia.simmons@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:diane.stegall@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:victoria.stephens@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:lisa.stovall@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:sharon.tarpley@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:kathy.thacker@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:chastidy.tolbert@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:rita.wiggington@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:lauren.wood@patrick.k12.va.us
mailto:amy.worley@patrick.k12.va.us

